LADIES PM RESULTS

Front Nine

Team Best Ball

Rose Adair & Anita Kerfeld

Lyn Dvorcek & Susan Lichliter
Kathy Dedeyn & Shelly Stepan
Monica Scott & Whitney Esson
Deb Schultz & Clara Neis
Brianna Goodreau & Julie Frank
Linda Fahey & Sharon Solnitzky
Kathie Carlson & Blind Draw
Brenda Anderson & Shelly Devitt
Lesley Snyder & Billie Bisek

Kim Koeppen & Amy Smith
Rhona Hubbell & Kathy Slaga

Barb Treml & Barb Zusan

6-7-2017

Score

41
42
44
44
45
46
46
49
49
50
50
50

50

Pay

20.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00



LADIES’S PM RESULTS
Back Nine Shotgun

Team Best Ball

6-7-2017
Score
Sandy Lutz & Robin Coverdale 34
Donna Mader & Patty Copeland 42
Holly Loesch & Brittany Baughman 43
Jenny Meyer & Dot Kuenstling 43
Janine Frogner & Vikki Baker 43
Rachel Knabe & Rachel Hietala 44
Sue Gervais & Tiffany Prestegaard 44
Jeannie Setterholm & Danette Hedican 45
Becky Bjorgum & Sheila Thibault 45

Julie Pitcher & Blind Draw 45

20.00

18.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Pay






